MA in Refugee Integration
Course Short Code

MARI

Course Year

1

Course Offering: 01

Print PDF

ek IMPORTANT MESSAGE *okx*

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected
to the Qualification, optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your
registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.

skkskskkokskkokk

MA in Refugee Integration, Year 1, Full Time

Students registered on the MA in Refugee Integration [MARI] programme have the
option to exit from the programme and graduate with a Graduate Diploma in
Refugee Integration, having successfully passed 60 credits of taught modules as
per the programme academic structure for the MARI programme.

Some Law and Government modules will also run prior to 4pm.

Core Modules

Module Module Title Module Semester
Code Credits
The Refugee Journey: Mobility, Adaptation &
CuUs1031 L,jg Journey Y prati 10 Semester 1
Integration
EDU1157 Education in Forced Migration Contexts 10 Semester 1

POL1089 Forced Migration & Host Societies 10 Semester 1


https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/97038

CuUS1019

Cus1018

CUS1022

Research Methods
Dissertation

Gender Sexuality & Migration

Optional Modules

Module
Code

CuUs1016

LAW1089

POL1057

POL1070

POL1074

POL1083

POL1084

POL1085

TRA1018

Module Title

25

10

Module
Credits

Working with Refugees & International Protection 10

Applicants

Race, Minorities & Indigenous in International

Environmental Change & World Politics

The Governance of Migration in Europe

International Development Practice

Politics & Development in Sub-Saharan Africa

Politics of the UN

Politics of the Middle East & North Africa

Translation in Crises

Law 10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Semester 1 & 2

Semester 1, 2 &
3

Semester 2

Semester

Semester
2

Semester
2

Semester
2

Semester
2

Semester
2

Semester
2

Semester
2

Semester
2

Semester
2



