MA in Refugee Integration Course Short Code MARI Course Year

1

Course Offering: 01

Print PDF

**** IMPORTANT MESSAGE ****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.

MA in Refugee Integration, Year 1, Full Time

Students registered on the MA in Refugee Integration [MARI] programme have the option to exit from the programme and graduate with a Graduate Diploma in Refugee Integration, having successfully passed 60 credits of taught modules as per the programme academic structure for the MARI programme.

Some Law and Government modules will also run prior to 4pm.

Core Modules

Module Code	Module Title	Module Credits	Semester
CUS1031	The Refugee Journey: Mobility, Adaptation & Integration	10	Semester 1
EDU1157	Education in Forced Migration Contexts	10	Semester 1
POL1089	Forced Migration & Host Societies	10	Semester 1

CUS1019	Research Methods	5	Semester 1 & 2
CUS1018	Dissertation	25	Semester 1, 2 & 3
CUS1022	Gender Sexuality & Migration	10	Semester 2

Optional Modules

Module Code	Module Title	Module Credits	Semester
CUS1016	Working with Refugees & International Protection Applicants	10	Semester 2
LAW1089	Race, Minorities & Indigenous in International Lav	v 10	Semester 2
POL1057	Environmental Change & World Politics	10	Semester 2
POL1070	The Governance of Migration in Europe	10	Semester 2
POL1074	International Development Practice	10	Semester 2
POL1083	Politics & Development in Sub-Saharan Africa	10	Semester 2
POL1084	Politics of the UN	10	Semester 2
POL1085	Politics of the Middle East & North Africa	10	Semester 2
TRA1018	Translation in Crises	10	Semester 2